
Keenan High

Bus Schedule 2017-2018

KEENAN HS RTE 308

BOWLING AVE@HALE ST 7:18 am

PAYNE ST @ BERTHA AVE [N] 7:20 am

BERTHA AVE @ GRADY ST [N] 7:21 am

STANFORD ST @ DAYTON ST [SE] 7:23 am

STANFORD ST @ HILLVALE DR [SE] 7:24 am

300 STANFORD ST. [SE] 7:25 am

STANFORD ST @ WOODVALE CIR [SE] 7:25 am

WOODVALE CIR @ BEAVERBROOK RD [N] 7:26 am

BEAVERBROOK RD @ WOODCREST DR [E] 7:26 am

BEAVERBROOK RD @ WAKEFIELD RD [NE] 7:28 am

WAKEFIELD RD @ WAKEFIELD RD [NW] 7:29 am

OLD OAK DR @ GREEN TREE DR [SE] 7:35 am

GREEN TREE DR @ GREEN TREE CIR [E] 7:36 am

SHARPE RD @ SHARPER ROAD TRAILER PARK [SW] 7:40 am

KEENAN HS 7:45 am

KEENAN HS RTE 311

N MAIN ST@DORRAH ST 7:07 am

OAKLAND AVE @ RANDALL AVE [NE] 7:08 am

901 COLLETON STREET, [E] 7:09 am

VERNON ST @ TREMONT AVE [E] 7:11 am

WESTON AVE @ PRESCOTT RD [SE] 7:13 am

EASTMAN ST @ GOLD ST [NE] 7:14 am

MASON RD @ SAL SUE CT [S] 7:16 am

SINCLAIR DR @ LANGLEY CT [E] 7:18 am

COLONY DR @ DENTON DR [NE] 7:19 am

WOODALE CIR @ CANE LAKE DR [E] 7:20 am

MIRAMAR DR @ BELLEHAVEN DR [NW] 7:23 am

KEENAN HS 7:31 am

KEENAN HS RTE 313

CINDY DR@LOU LN 7:32 am

GAVILAN AVE @ LISTON LN [N] 7:34 am

GAVILAN AVE @ FLOYD DR [N] 7:35 am

W CAMPANELLA DR @ N CAMPANELLA DR EX [NE] 7:36 am

W CAMPANELLA DR @ WALLER AVE [SW] 7:38 am

FARROW RD @ BROOMFIELD ST [N] 7:40 am

KEENAN HS 7:49 am

1 of 4 8/4/2017



Keenan High

Bus Schedule 2017-2018

KEENAN HS RTE 315

PROVIDENCE PARK APTS (261 BUSINESS PARK BLVD) 7:14 am

TWIN EAGLES @ THE FAIRWAYS APTS. [SE] 7:20 am

HAMILTON DR @ BUENA VISTA [SE] 7:24 am

HARD SCRABBLE RD @ JASMINE PLACE DR [NE] 7:26 am

JASMINE PLACE DR @ PETAL CT [E] 7:27 am

1410 HARDSCRABBLE RD [E] 7:30 am

212 TED ST [N] 7:33 am

417 NINA LEE DR [W] 7:33 am

DURANGO AVE @ NEW HOLLAND DR [SW] 7:40 am

DURANGO AVE @ GLEN GREEN DR [SW] 7:41 am

GLEN GREEN DR @ SUMMERHILL DR [NW] 7:41 am

KEENAN HS 7:46 am

KEENAN HS RTE 317

CHRISTIAN ST@BENEDICT ST 7:22 am

GABRIEL ST @ MOSES ST [E] 7:23 am

MOSES ST @ ISAAC ST [S] 7:24 am

ISAAC ST @ DAVID ST [E] 7:25 am

DAVID ST @ JUNIPER ST [S] 7:26 am

ROSEBUD ST @ MAYFIELD ST [SE] 7:27 am

MAYFIELD ST @ EASTER ST [E] 7:28 am

ARMOUR ST @ ROSEBUD ST [W] 7:29 am

KEENAN HS 7:37 am

KEENAN HS RTE 318

127 MEADOWLAKE DRIVE 7:29 am

PORTCHESTER DR @ PENROSE DR [NW] 7:30 am

PORTCHESTER DR @ ATTERBURY DR [E] 7:32 am

PENROSE DR @ SEDGEWOOD DR [NE] 7:33 am

SEDGEWOOD DR @ HANBURY DR [N] 7:34 am

HANBURY DR @ SCARSDALE DR [SE] 7:35 am

BRADBURY DR @ MEADOWLAKE DR [S] 7:36 am

MEADOWLAKE DR @ GOLDEN OAK CIR [NE] 7:38 am

TORWOOD DR @ ADDY CT [S] 7:40 am

TORWOOD DR @ TILLBURY DR [S] 7:41 am

TORWOOD DR @ GLENSHIRE DR [W] 7:42 am

328 MEADOWBURY DR [NW] 7:44 am

MEADOWBURY DR@MEADOWBURY DR [NW] 7:44 am

MEADOWBURY DR @ PORTCHESTER DR [SW] 7:45 am

GARVEY CIR @ TUBMAN CT [E] 7:51 am

KEENAN HS 7:56 am

2 of 4 8/4/2017



Keenan High

Bus Schedule 2017-2018

KEENAN HS RTE 319

ALBRITTON RD @ THORNDYKE ST 7:21 am

BARNHART RD @ THORNDYKE ST [NW] 7:22 am

FERRELL DR @ FAYE AVE [NE] 7:24 am

FAYE AVE @ FERRELL DR [N] 7:25 am

1800 BLUEBIRD LN/1801 BLUEBIRD LANE [SE] 7:28 am

CUSHMAN DR @ OSCAR ST [NE] 7:32 am

PINE CONE DR @ HIGHLAND PARK DR [E] 7:33 am

PINE CONE DR @ PINE FOREST DR [SE] 7:33 am

PINE FOREST DR @ EVERGREEN DR [E] 7:34 am

EVERGREEN DR @ PINE FOREST DR [SE] 7:35 am

PINE FOREST DR @ HARTFORD ST [W] 7:36 am

MAURICE ST @ BURTON ST [N] 7:39 am

2223 CUSHMAN DR [NE] 7:40 am

KEENAN HS 7:50 am

KEENAN HS RTE 322

WILKES RD@LETITIA ST 7:07 am

SOLOMON ST @ RUTH ST [SW] 7:08 am

WILKES RD @ SAMSON CIR [W] 7:09 am

SAMSON CIR @ PAUL ST [SW] 7:10 am

WILKES RD. @ SAMSON CIR, [S] 7:11 am

BROADLAND AVE @ TOKEN ST [NE] 7:12 am

BROADLAND AVE @ CONVEYOR ST [NE] 7:13 am

CONVEYOR ST @ LEVITY ST [N] 7:13 am

LEVITY ST @ ALIDA ST [E] 7:14 am

FRYE RD @ CONVEYOR ST [W] 7:16 am

FRYE RD @ TOKEN ST [W] 7:16 am

MAYER ST @ EDDY ST [NE] 7:18 am

CODY ST @ SEABURY ST [S] 7:19 am

1619 CAROUSEL CIRCLE [N] 7:21 am

1601 PRESCOTT RD @ PRESCOTT MANOR APTS. [SW] 7:22 am

5779 AMES RD @ AMES MANOR APTS (2ND ENTRANCE) [NE] 7:24 am

KEENAN HS 7:34 am

KEENAN HS RTE 347

BELVEDERE DR@WINDOVER ST 7:12 am

BASSLER ST @ SCURRY ST [NE] 7:13 am

WINDOVER ST @ TRUMAN ST [NE] 7:14 am

THURMOND ST @ DUNN ST (OLD GIBBES BUS ZONE) [SE] 7:17 am

THURMOND ST @ WEBB CT [SE] 7:18 am

DUNN ST @ MAYBANK ST [SW] 7:19 am

KEENAN HS 7:34 am

3 of 4 8/4/2017



Keenan High

Bus Schedule 2017-2018

KEENAN HS RTE 349

111 GARDEN DRIVE [SE] 7:12 am

CARTER ST @ PHEASANT CT [SW] 7:16 am

CARTER ST @ INGLEWOOD DR [S] 7:17 am

PINE BELT RD @ FOXHALL RD [NW] 7:19 am

4443 BETHEL CHURCH RD @ BRICKYARD APTS. [W] 7:22 am

3431 COVENANT RD @ THE LANDINGS APTS. [NW] 7:23 am

3421 COVENANT RD @ THE LANDINGS APTS./3431 CO [N] 7:24 am

PINE BELT RD @ OAKHAVEN RD [SE] 7:27 am

N BELTINE BLVD @ TOMMY CIR 1 [E] 7:28 am

N BELTLINE BLVD @ BONNER AVE [E] 7:29 am

N BELTLINE BLVD @ TOMMY CIR 2 [SE] 7:29 am

VICTORY ST @ DUBARD ST [E] 7:32 am

DUBARD ST @ TORONTO ST [SE] 7:33 am

KEENAN HS 7:47 am

4 of 4 8/4/2017


